
SPARE PARTS BOOK

02/08/2021
G60



THE CODES WRITTEN IN BOLD REFER TO THE COMPONENTS 

EMPLOYED CURRENTLY.

THE CODES USED BEFORE ARE WRITTEN IN CORSIVE WITH INDICATED,  

  

ON THE SIDE, THE END OF VALIDITY DATE. 

EXAMPLE:  
03001531 - 01/09/2007

 LEGEND : 

03001531

GRINDER BODY

CORPO MACINADOSATORE



      

T. 01

CORPO MACINADOSATORE

GRINDER BODY

15090005

15030085
15090007
15000043

15090077

15050104

15090010

15000042

15050029

15030134

15080038

15090002

15030211
15030210

15800035 220V 

15050038 220V NS

15090016 110V NS

15030055

15030110

15090006

15030006

15090001



      
CORPO MACINADOSATORE

GRINDER BODY

15000042 GRINDER REGISTER HANDLE 2501.0001 POMELLO REGISTRO 2501.0001

COD. DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE VAL.

15000043 INFERIOR BURR HOLDER 65mm 25010002 PORTAMACINE INF. MM65 25010002

15030006 RUBBER FOOT MYTHOS 4100.0035 PIEDINO GOMMA MYTHOS 4100.0035

15030055 SCREW AUTOF 2,2x6,5 TCTCR GALV.6060.0018 VITE AUTOF 2,2X6,5 TCTCR ZINC.6060.0018 FISSAGGIO CAMICIACOPRIGRUPPO PRESSINO MYTHOS

15030085 S/S SCREW M4x10 TCT(-) CUTTING HEAD 6060.0002 VITE INOX M4X10 TCT(-) TESTA TAGLIO 6060.0002 FISS. MACINE MYTHOS

15030110 S/S SCREW M4x8 CUT HEAD 6060.0032 VITE INOX M4X8 TESTA TAGLIO 6060.0032

15030134 HANDLE ADHESIVE LABEL GRINDER REGISTER E80 ETICHETTA REGOLAZ. MACINATURA SU POMELLO E80

15030210 ELASTIC PIN 5x20 6040.0001 SPINA ELASTICA 5x20 6040.0001

15030211 TIE-ROD REG. MCD - MYTHOS LOW 6001.0005 TIRANTE REG. MCD - MYTHOS LOW 6001.0005

15050029 LABEL LOGO MNS SMALL E66 ETICHETTA LOGO MNS PICCOLA E66

15050038 BOARD DISPLAY 4KEY ON DEMAND 230V "NS" 4410.0001swSCHEDA DISPLAY 4 PULSANTI ON DEMAND 230V "NS" 4410.0001SW

15050104 GRINDING REGULATOR SPRING ROD 6002.7360 MOLLA TIRANTE REG. MACINATURA 6002.7360

15080038 COFFEE DRIP TRAY 2501.0005 PIATTINO RACCOGLICAFFE 2501.0005

15090001 COMPLETE HOPPER G60 RAISED 5215.0000 CAMPANA COMP. G60 BASSA 5215.0000

15090002 COMPLETE HOPPER G60 RAISED 5211.0000 CAMPANA COMP. G60 ALTA 5211.0000

15090005 COFFEE SPIRAL ATOM 2580.0006 CHIOCCIOLA INVITO CAFFE X ATOM 2580.0006

15090006 SUPERIOR BUTT HOLDER 60MM MDM-ZTH 2512.0005 PORTAMAC. SUP.60MM MDM-ZTH 2512.0005

15090007 FLAT BURR PAIR mm60 x G60 MAC60ITA CP COPPIA MACINE PIANA MM60 X G60 MAC60ITA CP

15090010 KEY SWITCH BLUE LIGHTED 1011.0023 INTERR.A PULSANTE LUMINOSO BLU 1011.0023

15090016 DISPLAY CARD G60 110V  4410.0002SW0163-IMB(110V) SCHEDA DISPLAY G60 110V "NS" 4410.0002sw0163-IMB

15090077 SCREW 5X14 TSPC VITE 5X14 TSPC SV. PIANA T.C. INOX

15800035 CAPACITOR MCF 230V 8MICROF CONDENSATORE MCF 220/MON 1013.0008 8MICROF



V
.1


